
國

序號 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

國立虎尾

開設

野外

圖像

公差配

機

虎

基

練習

「食

「食

電腦

肉

農

性

尾高級

設課程名

外求生(彈

像表達簡報

(彈性) 

配合研討(

機電整合入

虎農桃花源

基礎程式設

習曲~談情

桁架力學

食」在好健

食」在有智

腦軟體我在

肉品加工達

農業概論進

性別翹翹板

手作實驗

級農工

名稱 

彈性) 

報實務

(彈性) 

入門 

源 

設計 

情道愛 

學 

健康 

智慧 

在行 

達人 

進階 

板 

驗 

工職業學

開設 

年級 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

學校 1

開設

星期

三 

三 

三 

三 

三 

三 

三 

三 

三 

三 

三 

三 

三 

三 

三 

12 學年

【第一
開設 

節次 

3、4 

3、4 

3、4 

3、4 

3、4 

3、4 

3、4 

3、4 

3、4 

3、4 

3、4 

3、4 

3、4 

3、4 

3、4 

 

年度第

一梯次
課程 

週數 

18 

18 

18 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

 

第 1 學期

次】 
指導教師

授課教師

黃老師

王老師

林老師

許老師

石老師

盧老師

李老師

賴老師

吳老師

蔡老師

郭老師

林老師

林老師

林老師

郭老師

期彈性

師 

師 

實

對

師 技

師 技

師 機

師 技

師 技

師 技

師 技

師 

建

電

機

機

師 
技

商

師 
技

商

師 
商

商

師 
技

農

師 農

師 門

師 門

性學習

實施 

對象 
開

技術型

技術型 科

機圖科 製

技術型
3

技術型

技術型

技術型

建築科

電機科

機械科

機圖科

技術型

商資科

技術型

商資科

商經科

商資科

技術型

農技科

農技科

門市科

門市科

習時間正

開課科別

國防教

科學館 10

製圖科實

二校區生

3F 機電整

美術教

電三乙

團輔

建築三

食三乙

食三甲

至善樓

專題教

畜保三

農技三

門三甲

門三乙

正式授

別或領域

教室 

02 教室

實習工場

生機科 

整合教室

教室 

乙教室 

輔室 

三教室 

乙教室 

甲教室 

樓 4F 

教室 

三教室 

三教室 

甲教室 

乙教室 

授課表

備註

全學期

授課、授

予學分

全學期

授課、授

予學分

全學期

授課、授

予學分

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

期 

授

分 

期 

授

分 

期 

授

分 


